Pers_SOUPPESSURLOING_BEERSEL_Oude_26-07-14

W.V.D.V.D. BEERSEL

Data Technology Deerlijk

SOUPPES SUR LOING

26-07-14 27 Oude

NR Naam

NO Nom

Gemeent AD IG Afstand

Localit EN MQ Distanc

WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DE BECKER DESIRE
VANRAFELGHEM A&L

1

2

3

4

5 VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
6 GOYVAERTS JULES

7 WEEMAELS-TORSIN

8 VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
9

VANRAFELGHEM A&L

HUIZING

HUIZING

ALSEMBE

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

KRAAINE

HUIZING

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

2 305732
1 2
1 307612
3 309367
5 308950
1 323443
3
3
2

LOSTIJD/LACHER : 07.30

Ring  JR Bestat Snelh.
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
200107012 11.58260  1138.95
200109912 12.00450 1129.20
209742212 12.08490 1103.28
201002911 12.12533  1093.60
200034312 12.14090 1087.28
200180112 12.30560 1074.80
201238411 12.15430 1070.05
213812010 12.19080 1068.54
200013912 12.23333  1053.86
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W.V.D.V.D. BEERSEL

Data Technology Deerlijk

SOUPPES SUR LOING

26

-07-14

54 Jaarse

NR
NO

Naam

Nom

Gemeent

Localit

AD IG

Afstand

EN MQ Distanc

© 00 N o v A W N B

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DE BECKER DESIRE

GENTEN NORBERT

HOETLAA

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

BEERSEL

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

HOETLAA

HUIZING

ALSEMBE

ZAVENTE

18 8 314372
8 4 305732
8 8 2
8§ 1 3
2 1 308950

18 18 2

18 6 3

18 16 4

18 4 5

18 15 6

18 3 7
8 2 4
8 7 5
8 3 6

18 17 8
8 6 7
3 2 307612
6 2 325798

LOSTIJD/LACHER : 07.30

Ring  JR Bestat Snelh.
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
202127213 12.03103  1150.82
202145113 11.56510 1145.71
202155713 11.57270 1143.14
205581713 11.58010 1140.72
202022613 12.00570  1140.25
202127513 12.08043  1130.54
202126413 12.10333  1120.54
202121713 12.10373  1120.27
202122313 12.11543  1115.17
202129213 12.11593 1114.84
202123413 12.12093 1114.18
205585913 12.05010 1111.69
205585613 12.05130 1110.88
205581613 12.07060  1103.33
202250213 12.15063  1102.65
150372713 12.09200 1094.51
207457313 12.13290 1085.11
204835813 12.32073  1078.37
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W.V.D.V.D. BEERSEL

Data Technology Deerlijk

LOSTIID/LACHER :

07.30

Ring IR

Bague AN

Bestat

Cconstat

Snelh.

Vitesse

SOUPPES SUR LOING 26-07-14 272
NR Naam Gemeent
NO Nom Localit

1 VANRAFELGHEM A&L BEERSEL
2 MILLEVILLE BART GRIMBER
3 VANRAFELGHEM A&L BEERSEL
4 WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING
5 VANRAFELGHEM A&L BEERSEL
6 VANRAFELGHEM A&L BEERSEL
7 MILLEVILLE BART GRIMBER
8 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN HOEILAA
9 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN HOEILAA
10 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN HOEILAA
11 VANTHEMSE CHRIS ALSEMBE
12 VANTHEMSE CHRIS ALSEMBE
13 VAN MUYLDER MICHEL BEERSEL
14 MILLEVILLE BART GRIMBER
15 VDPUTTE-VDHENDE BEERSEL
16 VANRAFELGHEM A&L BEERSEL
17 VANRAFELGHEM A&L BEERSEL
18 GENTEN NORBERT ZAVENTE
19 VANRAFELGHEM A&L BEERSEL
20 VANRAFELGHEM A&L BEERSEL
21 WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING
22 VANRAFELGHEM A&L BEERSEL
23 VANRAFELGHEM A&L BEERSEL
24 WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING
25 TAYMANS CHRISTIAN HOEILAA
26 WOUTERS FRANCOIS RODE ST
27 VDPUTTE-VDHENDE BEERSEL

Jongen
AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distanc
24 11 309367
22 4 327101
24 3 2
36 2 305732
24 23 3
24 15 4
22 7 2
23 8 314372
23 1 2
23 7 3
14 9 308881
14 7 2
27 24 308950
22 15 3
48 25 309129
24 7 5
24 1 6
15 5 325798
24 20 7
24 18 8
36 30 2
24 16 9
24 8 10
36 20 3
23 3 4
6 2 308630
48 36 2
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215234014
215136114
215237514
108538214
215234714
215238914
215138014
215038314
215039714
215043014
215281614
225988014
215261814
215135514
229303714
215230914
215237414
224549914
215236014
215236114
215166114
215237814
215231014
215174714
215041714
211210614
215255014

11.
.11120
11.
11.
.00023
.02473
.19400
.08423
.08443
.08503
.05110
.05130
.05220
.21500
.05550
.06273
.06293
.21113
.07543
.07563
.05120
.08493
.09513
.07460
.16193
.12211
.13190

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

49213

56323
54330

1192

1155
1145

1122

1105

.83
1163.
1160.
.67
.64
1134.
1129.
1127.
1127.
1127.
.46
1122.
1121.
1120.
1120.
1119.
1118.
1118.
1113.
1113.
1110.
1109.
.45
1100.
1097.
1093.
1091.

23
68

09
23
97
84
43

32
96
85
37
05
92
86
21
08
94
55

68
97
07
11



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
MILLEVILLE BART
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
DEGREEF MICHEL
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DEGREEF MICHEL
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
MILLEVILLE BART
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
DENEYER VIKTOR
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
MILLEVILLE BART
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
GENTEN NORBERT
MILLEVILLE BART
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL

HUIZING

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

GRIMBER

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

HUIZING

BEERSEL

HUIZING

BEERSEL

HUIZING

BEERSEL

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

GRIMBER

ALSEMBE

ALSEMBE

BEERSEL

RODE ST

HUIZING

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

GRIMBER

HUIZING

HUIZING

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

ZAVENTE

GRIMBER

ALSEMBE

BEERSEL

36 21 4 215160614
48 20 3 215257114
48 37 4 215254414
22 1 4 215138114
23 17 5 215038114
16 1 310475 215272214
23 4 6 215040114
23 21 7 215046914
27 5 2 215263214
36 8 5 215167714
27 12 3 215266714
36 28 6 215174614
16 9 2 215396114
36 22 7 610721014
27 20 4 215265914
23 9 8 215047214
24 10 11 215238014
22 20 5 215136414
14 13 3 215286914
14 1 4 215280314
48 44 5 215256614
16 14 307919 230352414
36 3 8 215169014
27 1 5 215261214
27 7 6 215263014
22 8 6 215135614
36 23 9 215162114
36 12 10 226031614
24 4 12 215237614
27 13 7 215264314
15 8 2 224541514
22 11 7 215138314
14 6 5 215285214
27 17 8 215263514
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12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

.11010
.15210
.15310
12.
.22043
.18310
.22483
.23343
.18360
.15510
.19290
.16520
.21300
.17330
.20370
.25593
.22303
12.
.22370
.22420
.23120
.23160
.21320
. 24470
.25080
.43070
.22410
.23010
.26433
.26320
.43142
.45000
.27560
.28120

32140

39260

1087.
1083.
.70
.28
1076.
1076.
1073.
1070.
1070.
1069.
1067.
.76
.09
1063.
1063.
11
1057.
1057.
1055.
.28
1054.
1049.
1048.
1048.
1046.
1044.
1044.
1043.
.62
1041.
1040.
1038.
1036.
1036.

1082
1082

1065

1065

1062

1055

1042

95
33

35
11
66
85
51
55
25

23
08

65
10
58

33
96
70
06
81
66
58
39

87
10
42
75
05



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
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WEEMAELS-TORSIN
PLETINCKX JEAN-PAUL
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
DEGREEF MICHEL
FLORIDOR LUC
VANTHEMSE CHRIS
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
GOYVAERTS JULES
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
TAYMANS CHRISTIAN
VAN MUYLDER MICHEL
DENEYER VIKTOR
FLORIDOR LUC
VDPUTTE-VDHENDE
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
MILLEVILLE BART
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
VANRAFELGHEM A&L
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

GOYVAERTS JULES

HUIZING

HALLE

HOETLAA

HUIZING

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

SLBERCH

ALSEMBE

HOETLAA

HOETLAA

KRAAINE

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

BEERSEL

HUIZING

HOETLAA

BEERSEL

RODE ST

SLBERCH

BEERSEL

HUIZING

HUIZING

GRIMBER

HUIZING

HUIZING

BEERSEL

HUIZING

KRAAINE

36 13 11

8 5 302453
23 2 9
36 14 12
27 22 9
24 6 13
24 24 14
16 16 3

6 3 308700
14 3 6
23 14 10
23 13 11

3 3 323443
27 18 10
27 9 11
24 5 15
36 10 13
23 20 12
27 6 12
16 8 2
6 5 2
48 23 6
36 4 14
36 36 15
22 19 8
36 5 16
36 27 17
24 2 16
36 6 18

3 1 2

215160814
215149414
215039414
215165014
215262714
215237214
215236314
215274214
215323614
215282414
215041514
215042914
215301714
215266314
215262914
215237114
215168014
215046214
215266014
230338914
215322314
215257514
215172314
215173014
215137314
215166414
215164414
215233414
108538014
215305514

12
12

12

12
12

12

12

13

12
12
13

.25110
.22027
12.
.25400
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.40003
.40453
12.
12.
12.
12.
12.
.42503
12.
12.
12.
.41020
12.
12.
.00530
12.
12.
.44343
.42200
.01530

33553

30430
31123
31203
34000
32220
34090

50110
36050
36110
37113
33550

38480
37470
39190

38170
38400

39350
39370

1035
1035

1005

.74
.64
1034.
1034.
1027.
1027.
1026.
1021.
1020.
1015.
1014.
1011.
1010.
1009.
1009.
1007.
.97
1004.
1000.
1000.
998.
993.
991.
990.
988.
987.
987.
983.
978.
974.

38
04
38
10
64
30
95
55
09
64
18
37
04
09

90
49
44
01
88
72
49
57
56
45
45
86
57
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